
CHCA 2026 Calendar

EVENT/MEETING DATE 2026 TIME

Location/other notes for 

calendar Event Chair 2025 Event Chair 2026 Sponsor for 2025 Comments Shelter House Rental Times

January CHCA Meeting Tues Jan 13 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

February CHCA Meeting Tues Feb 10 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

March CHCA Meeting Tues  Mar 10 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

Easter Egg Stuffing Sat March 21 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Volunteers needed at Selby Park 

shelter house Kathi Godber Annie Schuster 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Easter Egg Hunt Sat March 28 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Volunteers needed at Selby Park 

shelter house Kathi Godber Annie Schuster 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Easter Egg Hunt Rain Date Sat April 4 10:00 AM Selby Park Kathi Godber Annie Schuster 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

April CHCA Meeting Tues April 14 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

May CHCA Meeting Tues May 12 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

Trustee Dinner Tues May 12 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM TBD N/A

June CHCA Meeting Tues June 9 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

Neighborhood Garage Sale Sat June 13 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Rachael Dorothy CyMack N/A

4th of July Sat Jul 4

8:30 5K, 10:00 Kiddie 

Parade, followed by 

games and food trucks Shelter House and Selby Park Amanda Rule CyMack-treat
ALL DAY July 3rd                    

ALL DAY July 4th

July CHCA Meeting Tues Jul 14 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

August CHCA Meeting Tues Aug 11 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

September CHCA Meeting Tues Sep 8 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

October CHCA Meeting Tues Oct 13 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

Halloween Party, Pumpkin Patch Sun Oct 25 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Selby Park shelter house Brittany Smith CyMack 12:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Halloween House Dec. Competition Tues Oct 27 7:00 PM

If participating, have your lights 

on by 7pm Dave Nadolny NA N/A

Food Drive Sat Nov 7 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Have donations on front porch by 

9am Erin Zelinski R NA 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

November CHCA Meeting Tues Nov 10 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

Luminary Set Up Sat Dec 5 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Volunteers needed at Selby Park 

shelter house Will Pearce

Erin Glowacki, The 

Powell Buehler Group & 

The Roof Detective

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM on Dec 

5th AND Friday Dec 4th 

12:00-9:00 PM

December CHCA Meeting Tues Dec 8 7:30 PM Shelter House 7:00 - 9:00 PM

Children's Holiday Party Sun Dec 13 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Selby Park shelter house Erin Z Righter Mullen-Hawkins 12:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Light Your Luminaries Sun Dec 13 7:00 PM Will Pearce N/A

Holiday House Dec.  Competition Tues Dec 15 7:00 PM

If participating, have your lights 

on by 7pm Dave Nadolny N/A
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